

GR Case No. 186/2006
(CNR NO. WBBD12-001168-2017)

Order no. 49 dt. 12.10.22

Today is fixed for appearance id W/a.

All the accused are absent by petition and praying time on the ground stated there in.

None moves, prayer is rejected.

Issue w/a against all the accused.

Fix 13.04.23 for er of W/A.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)